Total Water Sold (1,000 Gallons) 1,369,586

Total Water - Flushing - Estimated (1,000 Gallons) 9,644

Total Water - Leakage - Estimated at 5% (1,000 Gall ns) 89;474

Total Water- Stolen - Estimated at 4% (1,000 Gallon ) 71,579

Total Water Distributed (1,000 Gallons) 1,540,283

Total Water Loss (1,000 Gallons) 249,201

Percentage of Water Accountability (%) 86.07%

Percentage of Water Loss (%) 13.93%

0

Purchased

AQUA TEXAS RATE APPLICATION -NORTH REGION-TY

WP-Rev_Req Summary

AQUA TEXAS NORTH REGION K&M REVENUE REQUIREA

WATER

Revenue Requirement
Salaries & Wages
Contract Labor
Purchased Water
Chemicals
Utilities
Repairs/Maintenance/Supplies
Office Expenses
Accounting & Legal Fees
Insurance
Rate Case Expense
Miscellaneous

Total O&M

Payroll Taxes
Property & Other Taxes
Annual Depreciation & Amortization

Total Expenses Before FIT & ROR

Income Taxes
Return

Total Revenue Requirements
Less: Total Other Revenues
Total Costs for Rates

Test Year Per Book Revenues
Increase

Rate Base
Plant
Accumulated Depreciation
Net plant

Net CIAC

CCNC

Working Capital
Materials & Supplies inventories
Prepayments

Total Rate Base

Income tax
Return 8 .59%

2.51%

10

- WATER

Per
As ,4

K&M As Adjusted
Adjustments K&M

999,741 $200,471 $1,200,212

$0 $0 $0

186,364 ($186,364) $0

151,916 $14,767 $166,684
$1 228,961 $124,224 $1,353,185
$1 180,788 $124,845 $1,305,633

967,190 $57,997 $1,025,187
118,392 $0 $118,392
384,980 $6,266 $391,246
330,466 ($244,218) $86,248

$1 158,349 $15,558 $1,173,907

$6 ,707,145 $113,547 $6,820,692

103,955 ($10,758) $93,197
543,194 ($129,465) $413,730

$4 ,504,248 ($2,674,344) $1,829,903

$11 858,542 ($2,701,020) $9,157,522

$1,869,866

$0

$11,530,083
34.81%

($24,791,648)
$58 ,154,879

($3,479,490)

$1,454,385

838,393
$86,514
$46,402

$57 ,101,081

$82,946,524
($24,791,648)
$58,154,876

($3,479,490)

$1,454,385

$852,586
$86,514
$46,402

$57,115,274

$4,906,202
($1,433,593)

Income Taxes 35.00% $1,215,111
1.5385

$ ,869,402

$3,472,609

$1,215,413
1.5385

$1,869,866

w

y
m Vl W y Yl VI
210 0

C)
m

> > 7 > >
Z

,c c c c c c
y y ` m m m m m

w

w

> > > > >
^mmmmm

^ m m mIr (t: m ----- ---o 0 0'o 0 3 0 0 0 -------0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41) ¢